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Monday 02 April 

 

Easter Monday / School Closed 

      
Tuesday 03 April 

Excursion to Art Museum. 

Picnic Lunch 

 

      
Wednesday 04 April 

Forest Morning 

      
Thursday 05 April 

Swiss style noodles with ‘Pastrami sauce’ (Beef CH), grated Sbrinz 
cheese, Seasonal vegetables, salad and vegetable sticks, 

Mixed fruits 

 

      
Friday 06 April 

‘Chilli con Carne’ (Beef CH) with parboiled Bio rice, seasonal 
vegetables, salad and vegetable sticks 

Mixed fruits 

 

CH - Switzerland 

* * * 

* * * 

* * * 

* * * 
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Monday 09 April 

Red Thai curry (Beef CH) and Basmati Rice 

Seasonal vegetables, salad and vegetable sticks 

Mixed fruits 

      
Tuesday 10 April 

‘’Pennette alla cinque p’ (Pasta dish), Grana Padano, seasonal 
vegetables, salad and vegetable sticks 

Mixed fruits 

 

      
Wednesday 11 April 

Forest morning 

 

      
Thursday 12 April 

Crumbed fish pieces PSC with yoghurt-mayonnaise, potatoes, 
creamed spinach, salad and vegetable sticks 

Mixed fruits 

 

      
Friday 13 April 

Spätzli (swiss style pasta) with Swabian Lentils and sausage (Beef 
CH) , seasonal vegetables and salad and vegetable sticks 

Mixed fruits 

 

CH - Switzerland 

* * * 

* * * 

* * * 

* * * 
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Monday 16 April 

Sechseläuten / Teacher Training / School closed 

      
Tuesday 17 April 

Grilled Bratwurst sausage (Veal CH) with mustard and tomato 
risotto, seasonal vegetables, salad and vegetable sticks 

Mixed fruits 

 

      
Wednesday 18 April 

Forest Mornng 

 

      
Thursday 19 April 

‘Tatsch’ (roasted pancakes) compote, bio-cella cheese, salad and 
vegetable sticks 

Mixed fruits 

 

      
Friday 20 April 

Meatballs in gravy (CH), with mashed potatoes, seasonal vegetables, 
salad and vegetable sticks 

Mixed fruits 

 

CH - Switzerland 

* * * 

* * * 

* * * 

* * * 


